Unrestricted 250,617   5,209,324   5,459,941

Total Net Assets 250,617$   14,507,012$   14,757,629$

Yuima Municipal Water District
Statement of Net Assets

June 30, 2008

The accompanying notes are an integral part of this statement.
10

Charges Operating Capital
for Grants and Grants and

Functions/Programs Expenses Services Contributions Contributions
Governmental Activities:

Fire Protection 144,288$   51,000$   87,926$   $

Business-type Activities:
Water Enterprise 7,386,450   6,918,807   170,820

  Interest on Long-term Debt 90,019

Total Business-type Activities: 7,476,469   6,918,807   170,820

Total Primary Government 7,620,757$   6,969,807$   87,926$   170,820$

General Revenues:
Property Taxes
Investment Income
Other

Total General Revenues and Transfers

Change in Net Assets

Total Net Assets - Beginning, As Previously Reported

Prior Period Adjustment

Total Net Assets - Beginning, Restated

Total Net Assets - Ending

Program Revenues

Yuima Municipal Water District
Statement of Activities

Year Ended June 30, 2008

The accompanying notes are an integral part of this statement.
11

Governmental Business-type
Activities Activities Total

(5,362)$   (5,362)$

(296,823)   (296,823)
(90,019)   (90,019)

(386,842)   (386,842)

(5,362)   (386,842)   (392,204)

413,896   413,896
8,754   253,442   262,196
5,660   16,214   21,874

14,414   683,552   697,966

9,052   296,710   305,762

241,565   13,993,586   14,235,151

216,716   216,716

241,565   14,210,302   14,451,867

250,617$   14,507,012$   14,757,629$

Net (Expense) Revenue and Changes in Net Assets

The accompanying notes are an integral part of this statement.
12

Fire Protection
ASSETS

Cash and Investments 208,855$
Accounts Receivable 95,767
Taxes Receivable 106
Interest Receivable 1,597

Total Assets 306,325$

LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCE
Accounts Payable 33,348$
Due to Other Funds 22,360

Total Liabilities 55,708

Fund Balance
Unreserved:

Designated for Fire Mitigation 250,617

Total Fund Balance 250,617